Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero

1 569
2 12

3 394
4 413
5 731

Nome

INACIO SOUZA VIEIRA
ADERLANIO SANTOS SILVA
JOSENILDO SANTOS DE JESUS

JUNIOR CAVALCANTE

ROBERT FELIPE MONTES DOS
SANTOS

CORRIDA DA CONCEICAO

34
33
39
39

20
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Equipe

TEAM CERQUEIRA

MANIA DE CORRIDA
SALVADOR

JORGE HAMILTON

Tempo
00:14:24
00:14:48
00:15:33
00:16:17

00:16:39
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